Square Surface
Mount Fuses
DOC.No. :
ISS-TABFXXX Series
INDIVIDUAL SPECIFICATION SHEET
Product Name: Square Surface Mount Fuses
Part Number: TABFXXX Series
Revision: A/1

model
Ampere
Rating
Voltage
Rating
Breaking
Capacity
Cold
Resistance
(mΩ)
Melting
thermal
energy
I2T(A2S)
Safety Approvals
TABF15 15A 125Vac
72Vdc
200A@125Vac
500A@72Vdc 2.48 130.50 ●
TABF16 16A
72Vdc 500A@72Vdc
2.40 148.48 ●
TABF20 20A 1.78 232.00 ●
TABF25 25A 1.35 362.50 ●
TABF30 30A 1.10 522.00 ●
TABF40 40A 63Vdc 500A@63Vdc 1.00 928.00 ●
 DC Cold Resistance are measured at <10% of rated current in ambient temperature of 25℃;
 Typical Pre-arching I2t are calculated at 10*In Current or 8ms;
- 2 -
TABFXXX Series